
No Horse Rider Owners

1 Ccs Caravaggio Victoria Daniels (U18) Victoria Daniels

2 Cask Bronwyn Mcgaw (U18) Bronwyn McGaw

3 Knights Silhouette Sabrina Bailey (U18) Sabrina Bailey

4 Day Of The Piper Amy Coxon Gilliatt (Spec Lic) Gareth Hees

5 Phoenix Cezanne Diya Singh (Spec Lic) Diya Singh

6 Ermine Street Chelsea Killian (Spec Lic) Chelsea Killian

7 Callaho Levi Zoe Morphis (U18) Nastasha Morphis

8 Pohlands Magician Jessica Jane Woollam (Spec Lic) Jessica Jane Woollam

9 Locarno So Nice Victoria Daniels (U18) Victoria Daniels

10 Starlight Express Terri Radmore (U18) Terri Radmore

11 Maxstar Dark Knight Jenna-Lee Glancey (U18) Jenna-Lee Glancey

12 Capital Spectra Tyla Brown (Spec Lic) Leanne Cutting

SHONGWENI SHOWS
PRESENTS THE

WENDY VENNIKER DERBY 
WITH KATE LAUNDER

Class 50: Junior 1.10m -  Accumulator 10 with joker (Total 65)   

1 st : R250.00    2 nd : R200.00    3 rd : R100.00   



No Horse Rider Owners

1 Sylvan Breeze SUMAIYA Varachia (Cat2) SUMAIYA VARACHIA

2 Charlie Oscar Ashley Fox (Cat1) Philippa Walton

3 Foresyte Buck Rogers Jethro Bouwer (Cat2) Grant Langley

4 Ethereal Flash Paige Janse van Rensburg Paige Janse van Rensburg

5 Rivervales Beat The Clock Kristine Ford (Cat2) Rene Ford

6  Cobayne Alwin Van Breda (Cat1) Alwin Van Breda

7 Locarno Just Happy TACITA ANNE Peters (Cat1) TACITA ANNE PETERS

8 Midas Touch Ultima Jenna Barrow (Cat1) Clodagh Prudence Shaw

9 Capital Crawford Shelley Scribante (Cat2) Shelley Scribante

10 Boschhoek Good As It Gets Ann Oliff (Cat1) Shaun Albert Oliff

11 Always Al Kirsten Cunha (Cat2) Kirsten Cunha

12 Fleetwood Mac Shannon Dempsey (Cat2) Shannon Dempsey

13 Brandenburg Ledger SUMAIYA Varachia (Cat2) MUHAMMAD VARACHIA

14 A A N - Equine Kentucky News Robynne Fitzpatrick (Cat2) Robynne Fitzpatrick

15 Le Harve Ashley Fox (Cat1) Kirsten Cunha

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Reality Jethro Bouwer (Cat2) Megan Potgieter

2 Capital Amajuba Shelley Scribante (Cat2) Shelley Scribante

3 Lionheart Amy Coxon Gilliatt (Spec Lic) Amy Coxon Gilliatt

4 Jagermeister Elinor Capostagno (Spec Lic) Douglas Welsh

5 Gallantry Canoe Zoe Roberts (U18) zoe roberts

6 Artav's Cruise Control Amy Engelbrecht (Cat1) Amy Engelbrecht

7 Hoiden Obsession Georgia Evangelista (Spec Lic) Georgia Evangelista

8 Star Rose Sapphire Jethro Bouwer (Cat2) Grant Langley

9 Rathmor Zircon Frances Fowler (U18) Frances Fowler

No Horse Rider Owners

1 The Charmer Alice Perrow (Spec Lic) Alice Perrow

2 Little Oak Bunty Howard (Spec Lic) Bunty Howard

3 Callaho Concudo Jessica Prince Jessica Prince

4 Artav's Fidji Du Roset Ashley Fox (Cat1) Amy Engelbrecht

5 Seacrest D Ashley Markham (U18) Ashley Markham

6 Consuelo Carlos Bradley Mchardy (Cat1) Bradley McHardy

7 Zonjati Bonny Clyde Jessica Jane Woollam (Spec Lic) Jessica Jane Woollam

8 Cloud 9 Jessica Prince Jessica Prince

1.30m J/AD

1 st : R250.00    2 nd : R150.00   

Class 51: Adult 1.10m -  Accumulator 10 with joker (Total 65)   

1 st : R300.00    2 nd : R200.00    3 rd : R150.00    4 th : R100.00   

Class 2: 1.20m /1.25m J/AD - Accumulator 10 with joker (Total 65)

1 st : R300.00    2 nd : R200.00    3 rd : R100.00   

1.20m J/AD

Class 3: 1.30m/1.35m J/AD - Accumulator 10 with joker (Total 65)



No Horse Rider Owners

1 Locarno So Nice Victoria Daniels (U18) Victoria Daniels

2 Pohlands Magician Jessica Jane Woollam (Spec Lic) Jessica Jane Woollam

3 Ermine Street Chelsea Killian (Spec Lic) Chelsea Killian

4 Starlight Express Terri Radmore (U18) Terri Radmore

5 Phoenix Cezanne Diya Singh (Spec Lic) Diya Singh

6 Callaho Levi Zoe Morphis (U18) Nastasha Morphis

7 Rathmor Zircon Frances Fowler (U18) Frances Fowler

8 Capital Spectra Tyla Brown (Spec Lic) Leanne Cutting

9 Knights Silhouette Sabrina Bailey (U18) Sabrina Bailey

10 Day Of The Piper Amy Coxon Gilliatt (Spec Lic) Gareth Hees

11 Cask Bronwyn Mcgaw (U18) Bronwyn McGaw

12 Ccs Caravaggio Victoria Daniels (U18) Victoria Daniels

13 Maxstar Dark Knight Jenna-Lee Glancey (U18) Jenna-Lee Glancey

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Brandenburg Ledger SUMAIYA Varachia (Cat2) MUHAMMAD VARACHIA

2 Le Harve Ashley Fox (Cat1) Kirsten Cunha

3 Always Al Kirsten Cunha (Cat2) Kirsten Cunha

4  Devereux Lc Christi Holden (Cat1) Christi Holden

5 Boschhoek Good As It Gets Ann Oliff (Cat1) Shaun Albert Oliff

6 Isiliva Kendal Artz-wood (Cat2) Kendal Artz-wood

7 Rivervales Beat The Clock Kristine Ford (Cat2) Rene Ford

8 Fleetwood Mac Shannon Dempsey (Cat2) Shannon Dempsey

9  Cobayne Alwin Van Breda (Cat1) Alwin Van Breda

10 Locarno Just Happy TACITA ANNE Peters (Cat1) TACITA ANNE PETERS

11 A A N - Equine Kentucky News Robynne Fitzpatrick (Cat2) Robynne Fitzpatrick

12 Midas Touch Ultima Jenna Barrow (Cat1) Clodagh Prudence Shaw

13 Foresyte Buck Rogers Jethro Bouwer (Cat2) Grant Langley

14 Capital Crawford Shelley Scribante (Cat2) Shelley Scribante

15 Ethereal Flash Paige Janse van Rensburg Paige Janse van Rensburg

16 Sylvan Breeze SUMAIYA Varachia (Cat2) SUMAIYA VARACHIA

17 Charlie Oscar Ashley Fox (Cat1) Philippa Walton

Class 52: Junior 1.10m Championship   

1 st : R300.00    2 nd : R250.00    3 rd : R200.00    4 th : R100.00   

Class 54: Adult 1.10m -  Championship   Arena

1 st : R300.00    2 nd : R250.00    3 rd : R200.00    4 th : R100.00   5 th : R100



No Horse Rider Owners

1 Star Rose Sapphire Jethro Bouwer (Cat2) Grant Langley

2 Hoiden Obsession Georgia Evangelista (Spec Lic) Georgia Evangelista

3 Capital Amajuba Shelley Scribante (Cat2) Shelley Scribante

4 Lionheart Amy Coxon Gilliatt (Spec Lic) Amy Coxon Gilliatt

5 Jagermeister Elinor Capostagno (Spec Lic) Douglas Welsh

6 Awesome Chase Christi Holden (Cat1) Christi Holden

7 Gallantry Canoe Zoe Roberts (U18) zoe roberts

8 Reality Jethro Bouwer (Cat2) Megan Potgieter

9 Artav's Cruise Control Amy Engelbrecht (Cat1) Amy Engelbrecht

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Kerwood Brilliant Christi Holden (Cat1) Troy Kernick

2 Cloud 9 Jessica Prince Jessica Prince

3 Seacrest D Ashley Markham (U18) Ashley Markham

4 Orsum D Day 2 Ann Oliff (Cat1) Andrew Oliff

5 Consuelo Carlos Bradley Mchardy (Cat1) Bradley McHardy

6 Zonjati Bonny Clyde Jessica Jane Woollam (Spec Lic) Jessica Jane Woollam

7 The Charmer Alice Perrow (Spec Lic) Alice Perrow

8 Little Oak Bunty Howard (Spec Lic) Bunty Howard

9 Artav's Fidji Du Roset Ashley Fox (Cat1) Amy Engelbrecht

10 Callaho Concudo Jessica Prince Jessica Prince

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Cartoon Alexandra Ridl (U18) Alexandra Ridl

2 Silkwood Lickity Split Bella Hackland (U18) Bella Hackland

Class 6: 1.30m/1.35m J/AD - Championship Arena

1 st : R300.00    2 nd : R200.00   3 rd : R100

1.30m J/AD

Class 7: PR 1.20m / 1.10m - Accumulator 10 with joker (Total 65) 

1 st : R200.00   

1.10m PR (148cm and below)

Class 5: 1.20m/1.25m J/AD - Championship

1 st : R300.00    2 nd : R200.00    3 rd : R100.00   

1.20m J/AD



No Horse Rider Owners

1 Wizards Wand Jill Fox (Cat2) Jill Fox

2 Callaho Lordana Zoe Morphis (U18) Zoe Morphis

3 Emerald Isle Afrikener Chad Hoggan (U18) Chad Hoggan

4 Scots Party Laura Thomas - Gilks (Cat2) Laura Thomas - Gilks

5 Flash Of Freedom Jenine De Beer (Cat2) Jenine de Beer

6 Cold Castle Jordan Clinton (U18) Jordan Clinton

7 Eagles Lafayette Kim Isaacs (Cat2) Kim Isaacs

8 Rivervales Angelika Pippa Erskine (U18) Rebecca Erskine

9 Callaho Liana Sabrina Bailey (U18) Sabrina Bailey

10 Eagles Landa Anne Isaacs (Cat2) Anne Isaacs

11 Imperial Favour Elne De Klerk (U18) Elne de Klerk

12 Callaho Con Colado Zoe Morphis (U18) Zoe Morphis

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Joshua's Crown Shelley Durrant (Cat2) Shelley Durrant

2 Callaho Livingstone Zoe Morphis (U18) Nastasha Morphis

3 Saratoga Kalamazoo Jessica Johnson (U18) Ella Friedman

4 Romantic Eryn Hyde Eryn Hyde

5 Seeis Mon Amour Hannah Broad (Cat2) Hannah Broad

6 Locarno Farah Diba Elinor Capostagno (Spec Lic) Elinor Capostagno

7 Foresyte Cloudier Duncan Mcalpine (Cat2) Grant Langley

8 Seeis Soliner Joanne Hope (Cat2) Joanne Hope

9 Faulklands Honey Sophie Hackland (U18) Sophie Hackland

10 Mossandi Rialto Shelley Durrant (Cat2) Shelley Durrant

11 Midgard Zaratoga Carol Nurden (Cat1) Carol Nurden

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Red Doors Amarula Sarah Kate Capazorio (U18) Sarah Kate Capazorio

2 Ready For Roses Sophie Hackland (U18) Sophie Hackland

3 Hannah Montana 2 Olivia Johnson (U18) olivia johnson

4 Bridesdale Indigo Blue Pippa Erskine (U18) Rebecca Erskine

5 Font King Cole Giorgia Scribante (U18) Megan Potgieter

6 Desert Honey Giorgia Scribante (U18) Giorgia Scribante

1 st : R200.00    2 nd : R150.00    3 rd : R100.00   

Class 8: PR 0.90m/1.00m Accumulator 10 with joker (Total 65) 

1 st : R200.00    2 nd : R100.00   

0.90m PR (148cm and below)

1.00m PR (148cm and below)

Class 14: 0.90m -  Accumulator 10 with joker (Total 65)  

Class 13: 1.00m -  Accumulator 10 with joker (Total 65)  

1 st : R300.00    2 nd : R250.00    3 rd : R200.00   



No Horse Rider Owners

1 Highover Bitty Bee Bee Megan Meyer (kzn) (U18) Megan Meyer (KZN)

2 Peppy Girl Caitlyn Meyer (U18) Diya Singh

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Azaliah Telios Theodore Julia Hyde (U18) Tamlyn Hyde

2 Lord Grey Taylyn Smith (U18) Taylyn Smith

3 Don Imperatore Bianca Thomson (Cat1) Laura Thomas - Gilks

4 Callaho Victory Star Zoe Morphis (U18) Zoe Morphis

5 Karrigen Jelly Bean Caitlyn Cox (U18) Kelly-Ann Ferreira

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Azaliah Telios Theodore Julia Hyde (U18) Tamlyn Hyde

2 Callaho Victory Star Zoe Morphis (U18) Zoe Morphis

3 Karrigen Jelly Bean Caitlyn Cox (U18) Kelly-Ann Ferreira

4 Lord Grey Taylyn Smith (U18) Taylyn Smith

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Peppy Girl Caitlyn Meyer (U18) Diya Singh

2 Highover Bitty Bee Bee Megan Meyer (kzn) (U18) Megan Meyer (KZN)

Class 12:  PR 0.70m / 0.80m  - Championship 

1 st : R200.00   

0.70m PR (148cm and below)

0.80m PR (148cm and below)

0.80m J/AD

Class 19: J/AD 0.70m /0.80m  Championship 

1 st : R200.00    2 nd : R150.00   

0.70m J/AD

Class 15:  J/A 0.70m/0.80m  - Accumulator 10 with joker (Total 65) 

1 st : R200.00    2 nd : R100.00   

0.70m J/AD

0.80m J/AD

Class 9: PR 0.80m /0.70m  Accumulator 10 with joker (Total 65)

1 st : R200.00   

0.80m PR (148cm and below)

0.70m PR (148cm and below)



No Horse Rider Owners

1 Foresyte Cloudier Duncan Mcalpine (Cat2) Grant Langley

2 Don Imperatore Bianca Thomson (Cat1) Laura Thomas - Gilks

3 Mossandi Rialto Shelley Durrant (Cat2) Shelley Durrant

4 Callaho Livingstone Zoe Morphis (U18) Nastasha Morphis

5 Faulklands Honey Sophie Hackland (U18) Sophie Hackland

6 Seeis Mon Amour Hannah Broad (Cat2) Hannah Broad

7 Locarno Farah Diba Elinor Capostagno (Spec Lic) Elinor Capostagno

8 Midgard Zaratoga Carol Nurden (Cat1) Carol Nurden

9 Saratoga Kalamazoo Jessica Johnson (U18) Ella Friedman

10 Seeis Soliner Joanne Hope (Cat2) Joanne Hope

11 Romantic Eryn Hyde Eryn Hyde

12 Joshua's Crown Shelley Durrant (Cat2) Shelley Durrant

13 Code Of Values Christi Holden (Cat1) Christi Holden

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Imperial Favour Elne De Klerk (U18) Elne de Klerk

2 Eagles Lafayette Kim Isaacs (Cat2) Kim Isaacs

3 Flash Of Freedom Jenine De Beer (Cat2) Jenine de Beer

4 Callaho Con Colado Zoe Morphis (U18) Zoe Morphis

5 Callaho Liana Sabrina Bailey (U18) Sabrina Bailey

6 Scots Party Laura Thomas - Gilks (Cat2) Laura Thomas - Gilks

7 Eagles Landa Anne Isaacs (Cat2) Anne Isaacs

8 Cold Castle Jordan Clinton (U18) Jordan Clinton

9 Rivervales Angelika Pippa Erskine (U18) Rebecca Erskine

10 Emerald Isle Afrikener Chad Hoggan (U18) Chad Hoggan

11 Callaho Lordana Zoe Morphis (U18) Zoe Morphis

12 Wizards Wand Jill Fox (Cat2) Jill Fox

No Horse Rider Owners

1 Desert Honey Giorgia Scribante (U18) Giorgia Scribante

2 Font King Cole Giorgia Scribante (U18) Megan Potgieter

3 Hannah Montana 2 Olivia Johnson (U18) olivia johnson

4 Bridesdale Indigo Blue Pippa Erskine (U18) Rebecca Erskine

5 Red Doors Amarula Sarah Kate Capazorio (U18) Sarah Kate Capazorio

6 Ready For Roses Sophie Hackland (U18) Sophie Hackland

1 st : R200.00    2 nd : R100.00   

1.00m PR (148cm and below)

0.90m PR (148cm and below)

Class 11: PR 1.00m / 0.90m - Championship

Class 18: J/A 0.90m -  Championship   

1 st : R300.00    2 nd : R200.00    3 rd : R150.00    4 th : R100.00   

Class 17: J/A 1.00m -  Championship   

1 st : R400.00    2 nd : R300.00    3 rd : R200.00    



No Horse Rider Owners

1 Silkwood Lickity Split Bella Hackland (U18) Bella Hackland

2 Cartoon Alexandra Ridl (U18) Alexandra Ridl

1.10m PR (148cm and below)

Class 10: PR 1.10m /1.20m  - Championship

1 st : R200.00   


